New Jersey Model Code Adoptions

Building
Subcode

Electrical
Subcode

Energy Subcode

Fire Protection
Subcode

Mechanical
Subcode

Fuel Gas
Subcode

Plumbing
Subcode

1 & 2 Family
Dwelling

Barrier Free
(Sub 7)

Rehab
(Sub 6)

Effective
Date

BOCA

IBC

NEC

BOCA

CABO
MEC

IECC

ASHRAE
Std. 90.1

BOCA

IBC

BOCA

IMC

IFGC

NSPC

CABO

IRC

CABO/
ANSI
Al17.1

ICC/
ANSI
Al117.1

updated
yearly
since 1998

(start date of
six month
grace period)

1975

1975

1975

1975

01-01-77

1976/S

1976/S

12-01-77

1977

01-01-78

1978

1978

1978

1978

10-01-78

1981

1981

1981

1980

05-07-81

1983/AS

1983/AS

1981/82/S

02-22-83

1984

1984

1984

1984

1983

08-06-84

1985/S

1985/S

1985/S

04-01-85

1983

07-01-85

1984/85/S

02-03-86

1986/AS

1986/AS

1986/AS

09-22-86

1987

1987

1987

1987

"25/50

04-01-87

1987

1986

09-21-87

1984

Rule"

10-05-87

1988/S

1988/S

1988/S

06-20-88

1987/88/A

08-15-88

1987

09-06-88

1988/S

02-06-89

1989/AS

1989/AS

1989/AS

1989/S

11-01-89

1989

05-21-90

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

07-01-90

1991/S

1991/S

1991/S

03-04-91

1991/S

1990/91/A

05-20-91

1993

1993

1993

1993

1993

1993

1992

05-01-93

1989

1992

07-01-95

1998

01-05-98

1996

1996

1993

1996

1993

1996

1995

(updated

07-06-98

1999

yearly)

02-07-00

2000

2000

06-18-01

2000

09-17-01

1995

1999

01-16-02

1998

11-04-02

2000

2002

2000

2000

05-05-03

2003

2003

2003

01-18-05

2005

05-01-06

2006

2006

2004

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

02-20-07

2003

05-07-07

2008

04-06-09

2009

2009

2007

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

09-07-10

2011

05-07-12

2015

2014

2015

2013

2015

2015

2015

2015

2009

09-21-15

S = Supplement

AS = Accumulative Supplement

A = Amendments
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